MapoxkaHcbKa Ta cepeI3eMHOMOPChKa KyXHs
Moroccan and Mediterranean cuisine
Oprani3arist cBAT

Banquets and family celebrations

* Lunch time 3 noneninka no msaramio 3 12-00 go 16-00 gpyra crpasa y mogapyHOK

Lunch time: Monday to Friday from 12-00 to 16-00 second dish for free

CxigHi TaHIi >KMBOTa 101 ATHMIII Ta 111ocyooTm 3 20-00

Belly dance: Friday and Saturday at 8 p.m.
IrpoBa KoJstekirisa mo Bammix mociyr
Tabletop games of your choice

Wi - Fi



CXIAHI 3BAKYCKW / EASTERN APPETIZERS

ACOPTI 3 YOTUPHOX 3AKYCOK HA BAIII BUBIP: 240r
ASSORTI OF FOUR APPETIZERS OF YOUR CHOICE:

BABATAHYIII / BABAGANUSH 120 r
3aKkycka i3 3anedeHnx 0aksakaHiB 3 macroro Taxini
Baked aubergines with Takhini paste

ABAIIIAP / AVASHAR 120 T
OmmBu B coyci Xapica
Olives in Kharissa sauce

TXIHA / TKHINA 120 r
ITeperepTi KyHXKyTHI 3epHa 3 IMMOHHVM COKOM
Ground sesame seeds with fresh lemon juice

XyMyC/HUMUS 120 r
IlepeTepTnit TypenibKui ropox, 4acHMK i nacra Taxini
Ground chickpeas with garlic and Takhini paste

- Kimacuaami / classic

- 3 coycoM Ilecro Ta 6a3miikom / with pesto sauce and basil
- 3 B'ssteaMu Tomatamu / with dried tomatoes

- 3 macimaamu / with olives

ACOPTI 3 YHOTUPHOX 3AKYCOK HA BAIII BUBIP: 240r
ASSORTI OF FOUR APPETIZERS OF YOUR CHOICE:

97-00

67-00

75-00

69-00

65-00

97-00

ACOPTI 3 UHOTUPBOX XYMYCIB/
ASSORTI OF FOUR HUMMUS

XYMYC OH / HUMUS OF THE DAY

DAJIADEJIb / FALAFEL
CmarkeHi y ¢ppuTIOpi KyJIBKM 3 HYTY Ta 3eJIeHi 3 nacToro TaxiHi

Fried balls from chickpeas and greens with Tahini paste

PYJIETUKWU 3 BAKJTAKAHIB /
ROLLERS FROM AUBERGINES
- 3 KpeM-cupoM i 3es1eHHIO / with cream cheese and herbs
- 3 KyCc-KycOM Ta 0osIrapcbKuMm nepmem /
with couscous and bulgarian pepper
- 3 xymycoMm / with hummus

240r

120 r

270 r

150 r

89-00

50-00

67-00

75-00



CAJIATV / SALADS

Canar Pamen, Kyc-Kyc, bpi3osio, Kkpem-cup 3 6aky1a>kaHaMU-TpUIIb
Ramen salad with couscous, Brizolo, cream-cheese and grilled aubergines
CBixi oBoui 3 MaciMHaMM Ta cupoM Peta

Fresh vegetables, olives, Feta cheese

Momapesia Ta Tomaty 3 coycoM Ilecro

Mozzarella, tomatoes with Pesto sauce

ABoKkano, 3annedeHun 0ypsk, cup Perta, canat PameH 3 coycom Tart

Avocado, baked beets, Feta cheese, Ramen salad with Thai sauce
Mixkc 3i mmmHaTy Ta canarty Arvic rifg coycom Jlyic 3 KypsAat010 rpyaKoIo

Mix of spinach and lettuce under Louis sauce with chicken brisket

Mixkc canaris, ropixu, TesaaruHa Ctip @pait 3 ripdM9IHNM COyCcOM
Lettuce mix, nuts, sliced stir fried veal with mustard sauce
Mikc mmmHary, casaty Avic, ToMaTH, oripkm 1ig coycom Jlyic

Mix spinach, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers under Louis sauce

Hopavite o canaTty Ha cBit cMak: / Add to the salad to your liking:

poct6id / roast beef

JI0€OoCh / salmon

KpeBeTkm 3 mIT. / shrimps 3 pcs.
Kypsad4a rpyamsKa / chicken brisket
sinue ITamor / Egg Paschot

Bpi3oso / Brizolo

cup ITapmesaHn / Parmesan cheese
cup Pera / Feta cheese

cup Monapesia / Mozzarella cheese
PyKKoJia / ruby

ToMaty Yepi/ Cherry tomatoes

250 r 159-00
220r 83-00
200r 125-00
270r 87-00
250 99-00
200r 125-00
150r 69-00
85r 55-00
85r 170-00
40r 99-00
130r 65-00
1mr 20-00
50r 67-00
20r 39-00
50r 25-00
50r 35-00
20r 15-00
50r 30-00

XOJIOOHI 3AKYCKWM / APPETIZERS

Acopri 6pycket / Platter bruschettas

Tap-Tap 3 TesrsITMHM 3 Kanlepcamy, nepuem Ui Ta
Ilapme3anom /

Tartar with veal, capers, chili pepper and Parmesan
Kapnauuo 3 Tenarman / Veal carpaccio

Kapnaudo 3 s1ococst / Salmon carpaccio

Cupmne acopri: bpi, KamambGep, [dop by

Cheese platter: Brie, Camembert, Dorblue

Tamnac-cer / Tapas-set

220r

130r

1251

125 r

160 r

600 r

75-00

135-00

147-00

185-00

157-00

325-00



TAPJAYI SAKYCKWM /HOT APPETIZERS

bypryHnceKi paBinky, 3amedeHi mmig cupom Ilapmesan

Burgundian snails baked with Parmesan

KamambOep-dpi 3 Arinanm Kys1i

Fried Camembert cheese with berry coulis

Turposi kpeBetku Temnypa 3 coycom bepranep

Tempura shrimps with sauce Bergader

Kypsi4i manmyakm B XpyCTKin HaHipoBIIi 3 coycoM Peru

Chicken sticks in crispy crusts with Ranch sauce

Mapoxkkancpki nupixkkm / Moroccan pasties stuffed with:

TeJIATUHa, OapaHMHa Ta 3es1eHb / veal, lamb and greens

INIVHAT, oBeuni cup / spinach, sheep cheese

KEBAD / KEBAB

TensitmHa / veal
Kypside ¢ine / chicken

IlnaTo "Fries": Kypsadi Ta cMpHi IaJIMYKK, CMPHI KyJIBKH,

KapTomnya ¢ppi

Fries platter: chicken and cheesy sticks, chesse balls, french fries

130

200r

150/30 r

160/40 r

180/30 r
180/30 r

100/50 r

500/30 r

147-00

155-00

255-00

85-00

79-00
79-00

115-00
75-00

219-00

CYIIV / SOUPS

TomaTHMI cyn 3 OapaHMHM V1 TeJIATVHNM 3 0BOYaMM Ta 3e/IeHHIO

Lamb and veal tomato soup with vegetables and greens

Kypsawni cyn 3 JTOKIIMHOI, 0BOYaMM Ta SIAIleM
Chicken soup with noodles, vegetables and egg

CupHUII KpeM-CyHl 3 KypsiauM ¢ijie, rOpoIIKoM Ta OpoKoJIi
Cream of cheese soup with chicken, fresh peas and broccoli

KYC-KyCH /COUSCOUS

Iagymaka 3 rpubamn / Turkey with mushrooms
TensiTuHa B coyci Xapica / Veal in Kharissa sauce
bapanmnHa 3 npsaHomammu / Spicy lamb

OBowui i rpnubn / Vegetables and mushrooms
TAXKVHW / TAJINS

Kypsiae ¢ine 3 rpubamm
Chicken fillet with mushrooms

TenstTmHA 3 0aK/Ta>kKaHaAMM
Veal with aubergines

BapanmnHa 3 6akJIa>kaHaM¥, MUITIaJIeM Ta MeI0OM
Lamb with aubergines, almonds and honey

Jlerkvvt oBOUeBMM Ta>KMH
Light vegetable tajin

MopenpoaykTu y BepIIKoBo-0a3mIiKoBoMy coyci
Seafood in cream and basil sauce

300r

300 r

300 r

450/100 r

450/100 T

450/100 r

300 r

300 r

350

300 r

300 r

300 r

85-00

55-00

87-00

157-00

177-00

225-00

95-00

157-00

185-00

239-00

97-00

269-00



OCHOBHI CTPABM BI[1 HIE®DA /

XJIIb / BREAD
MAIN COURSES BY CHEF
diste 10cOCA-TPUIIB 3 KyC-KyCOM 270/50r 289-00 TeymnionGene /AR JR 0T
Salmon backed with couscous bimmin XﬂiﬁeHB/ White bread 90r 21-00
ITiTa / Pita 60r 17-00
Hopano-rpwis / Grilled dorado 270r 297-00
KaunHa Hi>KKa y BUILIHEBOMY cOYCi 3 KapToIulero [Irorec 300r 249-00 TAPHIPY / GARNISH
Confi duck’s leg baked in cherry sauce with potatoes Duces
JIokmmua PameH 3 KypKoO0 Ta 0BOYaMm 350r 135-00 Kyc-kyc 3 oBouamu/ Couscous with vegetables 300r 79-00
Ramen noodles with chicken and vegetables OBoui-rpwis / Grilled vegetables 220r  75-00
IIInnuaT / Spinach 150r  75-00
Ilacra 3 iHAMYKOIO Ta OiTMMM rpubdamMmn 350r 157-00 . } ]
. Puic BinBapumi / Boiled rice 150 r 39-00
Pasta with turkey and ceps
Kapromna ¢pi/ French fries 150r  49-00
Kypsivua rpyavHKa Oij CMpHUM COyCOM 300r 145-00 KapromisaHe mrope/Mashed potatoes 150r  39-00
Chicken breast with cheesy sauce
CsunHI pebpa B coyci Xovicuna 300r 175-00
AUCE
Pork ribs with Hoisin sauce COYCH/SAtESS
50r 33-00
CreviK 3 sUIOBUMYMHM IIiZk BUHHUM COYCOM 250*/40r 210-00 Xapica / Kharissa Peru / Ranch
B ith wine sauce ITypmysna / Shurmula ITecto / Pesto

*6aea M"sca 0o npueomyBanna /Meat before cooking



YCTPUYHE MEHIO / OYSTER OFFER

Yerpuni "Atlantic" Nol Ha nsomy / 1. 79-00
"Atlantic" Oysters #1. Served on ice 6 mr.  420-00
12T, 850-00

[Ipecinru Ha Bubip / Choose the dressing: 40T 30-00

Oanp3amiuEMM 3 HMUOysero / balsamic with onion
cuIIivicbKu / sicilian
HUTpoHeT / tsytronet

Ycrpuiii, 3aniedeHi 3 3ejieHUMM MacjioM i cupom "[lapmesan"/ 3. 275-00
Oysters baked with green oil in Parmesan cheese

Ycrpuni, mpuroroBaHi B irpcToMy BUHI 3 BepIIKaMM IIif,
cabaronomM "bymap Ilepe'/ 3. 269-00
Oysters cooked in sparkling wine with cream and covered with
"Bouchard Pere" sabayon

* yCTpUUYHe MeHIO He J1i€ 3 aKLIMHVMM IIPOIIO3ULIIAMM Ta IHIIVIMY IIPVBUIeSIMM



HOECEPTWU / DESSERTS

AcopTi cximHMX COJIOIOIIIB

Moroccan sweeties

KapamenpHO - BaHiJIBHM TapT

Caramel - vanilla tart

®diniknu dpapmmpoBaHi ropixamm Ta MeIOM

Dates stuffed with nuts and honey

Tenymnit mI0KoIaHWU AecepT 3 MOIyHMIHUM MOPO3MBOM
Warm chocolate dessert with strawberry ice cream
Tupamicy

Classic Tiramisu

®DpyKTOBe I/IaTO

Fruit platter

MOPO3MBO /ICE-CREAM

- BaHiIBHE / vanilla

- mokos1amaue / chocolate

- mosiyHud4He / strawberry
- BumHese / cherry

- ¢picramkose / pistachio

COPBET / SORBET

- MaHro / mango
- YopHa cMopoanHa / currant
- MaHzmapuH / mandarin

OJOMAIITHE KIOJII / HOMEMADE CULI

- aresIbCMHOBe / orange
- YopHa cMopoanHa / currant

200

130

160 r

160 r

160 r

500 r

120 r

100 r

100 r

99-00

77-00

85-00

85-00

95-00

125-00

63-00

63-00

25-00



COCKTAILS - NEW!

COCO JAMBO
Vodka, Coconut, pear syrup, pineapple, lemon juices 280 ml 99-00

TROPICAL MIX
Rum, Triple Sec, pineapple, orange juices, 7 up 300 ml 99-00

GREEN GIN
Gin, Pisang Ambon, mint syrup, 7 up, lemon juice 300 ml 99-00

1000 + 1 NIGHT
Tequila, Blue Curacao, Pisang Ambon, 7 up, tonic 300 ml 99-00

MARRAKESH VOYAGE
Vodka, pineapple, cranberry juices,
Créme de peach, cinnamon 280 ml 99-00

SAHARA OASIS
Vodka, Coconut, Pisang Ambon, pineapple juice,
banana 280 ml 99-00

FRESH KISS
Gin, cucumber, Lillet Blanc, orange juice,
sparkling water, elder syrup 250 ml 99-00

SOUL OF MARRAKESH
Martini Bianco, Coconut, pineapple, lemon juices 400 ml 99-00

JUNGLE JUICE
Gin, Pisang Ambon, orange, lemon juices 300 ml 99-00

HABIBI
Vodka, Creme de Cassis, cherry juice,
sparkling water 300 ml 99-00

HAITIOI HATYPAJIbHI / ORGANIC DRINKS

SITPIBAIOYI / WARMING 350 ml 59-00

O6stirmmxosmii/ buckthorn
KityOHvaami /strawberry
CmoponmHoBUiL/ currant
[IMOVipHIII/ ginger

ICE COFFEE 250 ml 69-00
ATnesTbCVHOBUM

Mappaxkent

ITo-cximHOMY

ICE TEA 400 ml 59-00
Kapxkane

SI6myunmm

Tpomiunv

LEMONADE 400 ml 79-00
OripkoBo-anebCHOBUI

ManpapvHOBUM

Burnrteso-1aBargoBumn




KAPTA BAPA /BAR LIST

BEPMYTW / VERMOUTHS

Maprini/ Martini (1)
Kammapi / Campari (1)

AITEPVITUB HA OCHOBI BMHA / APPETIZER BASED ON WINE
Jlinuze Ban / Lillet Blanc (0,75)
TOPUIKA YKPATHCBKA / UKRAINIAN VODKA

Ko3zanpka Paga Kinacnana / Kozatska Rada Classic (0,5)
Ko3saneka Paga IIpemiym / Kozatska Rada Premium (0,7)
Ilepma I'ineais ITopaxkHa / First Guild Povazhna (0,7)
Xoptuusa ICE / Khortytsa ICE (0,5)

Xoptuusa Ipemiym / Khortytsa Premium (0,7)

IIBEJCHKA KOJIEKIIA ABCOJIFOT / ABSOLUT SWEDISH COLLECTION

Abcomror / ABSOLUT (11)

Ab6comor KypanrT (3i cmakom cmoponman) / ABSOLUT Kurant (0,7)
Ab6comor IIurpox (3 nurpycosum cmakom) / ABSOLUT Citron (0,7)
A6comior ITeapc (3i cmakom rpymii) / ABSOLUT Pears (0,7)

TOPIJIKA KJITACA JTFOKC /LUXURY VODKA
A6comror Enixe / ABSOLUT Elyx (1)

TOPUIKA /VODKA

Topinka "®inmaugia" / Finlandia Vodka (111)
AnkorospHnv Hanin "®insaais FpenndpyT" /

Finlandia Vodka Grapefruit (1)

Asnxoroneamit Hamin "®@ianaagia XKypasnanaa uepsona” /
Finlandia Vodka Redberry (151)

TEKITA / TEQUILA
OsnpMmeka biranko / Olmeca Blanco (1)
Osnsbmeka o / Olmeca Gold (1)
Ombmeka Anbroc ITnara / Olmeca Altos Plata (0,7)
IDKVIH / GIN
Bidirep / Beefeater (1)
POM /RUM

I'aBana Ki1ab Anbexo 3 pokn / Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos (1)
I'aBana Knab Anbexo Ecneciane / Havana Club Anejo Especial (1)
TaBana Kia6 Aupexo 7 pokis / Havana Club Anejo 7 anos (171)

KOHBSKM / COGNACS
Maprtens VS / Martell VS (L)

Maptens VSOP / Martell VSOP  (1:1)
Maprens XO /Martell XO (0,7)

59-00

27-00
37-00
29-00
27-00
29-00

53-00
55-00
55-00
55-00

105-00

47-00
47-00

47-00

79-00
85-00
175-00

75-00

59-00
65-00
95-00

185-00
275-00
710-00

1nn
550-00*

170-00*
390-00*
270-00*
170-00*
270-00*

700-00*
550-00*
550-00*
550-00*

750-00*
750-00*

750-00*

1050-00*
1100-00*

900-00*

850-00*
950-00*
1300-00*

2150-00*

KOHBSIKM KOBLEVO / COGNACS KOBLEVO

KOBLEVO RESERVE VS /KOBLEVO RESERVE VS (0,5)
KOBLEVO RESERVE VSOP/KOBLEVO RESERVE VSOP (0,5)

KOHBSIKM BIPMEHIi / ARMENIAN BRANDYS

ApApAT5*/ ArArAt5* (0,7)
ApApAT AHIi 6 pokiB/ ArArAt Ani 6 YO (0,7)
ApApAT Haipi 20 pokis / ArArAt Nairi 20 YO (0,7)

BICKI/ WHISKY
Yipac Piran 12 pokis / Chivas Regal 12 YO (111)
Yisac Excrpa / Chivas Extra (0,7)
Yisac Piras 18 pokis / Chivas Regal 18 YO (1)
Yisac Piras 25 pokis / Chivas Regal 25 YO (0,7)
BenenTarnsc ®Pantaecr / Ballantine's Finest (111)
BenenTarsc 12 poxkis / Ballantine's 12 YO (0,7)
Mxemecon /Jameson (1)
Mxemecor Kackmerrre /Jameson Caskmates (0,7)
Mxemecor Kpecrern, / Jameson Crested (0,7)
Mxemecon Cenext Peseps /Jameson Select Reserve (0,7)
Mxemecon T'ong Peseps / Jameson Gold Reserve (0,7)
Mxex Henienc Onp No.7 / Jack Daniel's Old No.7 (0,7)
Jlixep "Ixek [eniesic Tennecci Xani" / Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey (0,7)
Tnenniser ®aynnepc Peseps / The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve (0,7)
I'nenmiser 15 pokis / The Glenlivet 15 YO (0,7)
I'neniser 18 pokis / The Glenlivet 18 YO (0,7)
Bicki "3e Makanan ®arta Oak 12 pokis" / The Macallan Fine Oak 12 YO (0.7)
Bicki "3e Makanan ®arta Oak 18 pokis" / The Macallan Fine Oak 18 YO (0.7)

JIIKEPY / LIQUERS
Bennic Opimxunan / Baileys The Original (1)
Kyanrpo / Cointreau (11)
CambGyxa Pamasorri/Sambuca Ramazzotti (1)
Mani6y / Malibu (1)
Kasnya/Kahlua (1)
Bosnape / Volare (0,7)

I'TPKI HACTOSHKW / BITTERS
Kcenra AbcenTa / Xenta Absenta (111)
Bexeposka / Becherovka (1)
IVBO PO3JIMBHE / DRAUGHT BEER

JIsBiBchke 1715 (cBiTne) / Lvivske 1715 (light)
IVBO Y IVIIIIKAX / BOTTLED BEER

Bapmmrranuep (6esasik.) / Warsteiner (non-alc.)
Tinrecc Opimxmaasn / Guinness Original
Ty6opr I'pia / Tuborg Green
Cunp Comepc6i / Cider Somersby
IO IINBA / GOES WELL WITH BEER
®icramkn / Pistachios
Pucosi uinen / Rice chips

*Tie cnemiaspHa mina Ha msamKy/ There is a special price for a bottle

79-00
89-00
325-00

149-00
237-00
325-00
1600-00
79-00
137-00
89-00
119-00
137-00
165-00
335-00
95-00
97-00
215-00
310-00
555-00
335-00
1200-00

89-00
97-00
73-00
65-00
89-00
55-00

115-00
60-00

85-00

85-00

70T
50 r

lon
270-00*
310-00*

750-00*
850-00*

1850-00*

990-00*

1200-00*

950-00*
950-00*

39-00

39-00
49-00

85-00
49-00



BE3AJIKOTOJILHI HAITOI / SOFT DRINKS

0.25
Bop>komi / Borjomi Carbonated
MopimmHcbKa ras (ret) / Morshinska low carbonated
MopmmHcbKa H/ra3 (iet) / Morshinska non-carboneted
MopimaceKa Premium /Morshinska (low carbonated /non-carboneted)
C. ITesuterpino / S.Pellegrino 89-00
Axsa ITaana / Acqua Panna 89-00
Biresns / Vittel
ITenci-Koa / Pepsi-Cola 27-00
ITenci-Kona JTavnt / Pepsi-Cola Light 27-00
7 UP 27-00
Tonik Esepsecc/ Tonic Evervess 27-00
Cik Canpgopa B acoptnmenTi / Sandora Juices in assortment 25-00
Mopc >xypasiauaoswuit / Freshly made cranberry drink 35-00
Cmysi B acopTumenTi / Smusi in assortment 59-00

COKV CBDKOBVDKATI/ FRESH JUICES
02

Anenscuaosuit / Orange 79-00
I'pevtndpyrosumit / Grapefruit 79-00
JInmoH / Lemon 89-00
Mopxs’stanit / Carrot 59-00
SI6myanmit / Apple 59-00
Amnanacosuii / Pineapple 249-00
Cixk i3 cenepm / Celery 99-00

Pen Bysiin/ Red Bull

ATIIEPOJIb LIITPULT / APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Lambrusko, orange

MAPOKAHCBHKMUVI EK3OTUYHWUM YAV /
MOROCCAN EXOTIC ICE TEA
Vodka, gin, rum, Triple Sec, juice

MOXITO / MOJITO
Rum, lime, mint, 7 up

MAPITAPUTA JIAVIM / MARGARITA LIME
Tequila, Triple Sec, lemon juice, sugar

BUIIITHEBA CAHIPISI/ CHERRY SANGRIA
Red wine, cherry, sugar syrup, juice

TPYIIIEBA CAHIPISI/ PEAR SANGRIA
White wine, pear syrup, juice

EHEPTETMYHI HATIOI / ENERGY DRINKS

KOKTEWJIL/ COCKTAILS

JIOHT OPIHK /LONG DRINKS

69-00

65-00

250 M

400 M

300 mx

200 M1

250 M

250 M1

0.5
69-00
29-00
29-00

11.=80-00
11.=100-00

115-00

119-00

99-00

139-00

89-00

89-00

85-00

ITAPIIJI/ PURPLE
Vodka, lavender syrup, lemonade, lemon juice
MAPTIHI POSIJIb / ROYAL MARTINI

Martini, sparkling wine, lime

PEBEPC / REVERSE
Lillet Blanc, Vodka Absolut, gin

JIUUIE POSAJIb / LILLET ROYAL
Lillet Blanc, sparkling wine, juice

IIIHA KOJIAJA / PINA COLADA
Rum, pina colada, juice

JIOHT AVUIEH]I AVIC TI/ LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Rum, gin, vodka, Triple Sec, Pepsi-Cola, juice

PAVICBKA HACOJIO[IA / HEAVEN PLEASURE

Whisky, Malibu, lime, juice, 7 up, fresh apple

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

CEKC HA IUTSIXKI / SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, créme de peach, juice

3EJIEHMV MEKCUKAHELIb / GREEN MEXICAN

Pisang Ambon, juice, tequila

JIEKCYC/ LEXUS

Sambuca, Kahlua, Baileys The Original, Blue Curacao

OICKO /DISKO

Créme de Cassis, Pisang Ambon, Blue Curacao, lemon juice, gin

XKypasnunosa HanuBKa / Cranberry infusion

30JIOTA IMXOMAHKA / GOLD FEVER
Gin, black tea, nut syrup, lemon juice

[JIIHTBEVIH / MULLED WINE
Red wine, species, sugar, juice

BE3AJIKOT'OJIBHI/ NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

IITHA KOJIAA /PINA COLADA
Pina colada, juice

BEPPI MIX/BERRY MIX
7 up, sugar syrup, berries, juice

IIOT APIHKC / SHORTS DRINKS

TAPSIUI HAIIOI / HOT DRINKS

450 mn

250 M1

250 M

300 M

350 M

400 M

300 M1

1500 M1

350 M1

60 M1

60 M1

60 M1

50 mx

300 M1

300 M1

350 M1

450 M

97-00

115-00

119-00

109-00

125-00

129-00

105-00

119-00

95-00

75-00

85-00

69-00

37-00

89-00

85-00

65-00

69-00



KABA / COFFEE

Kaga mo-cximaomy / Oriental Coffee
Ecnipeco/ Espresso

Kamyuaino / Cappuccino
Picrperro/ Ristretto

Amepnkano/ Americano

Jlate/ Late

Jlate apoma/ Late aroma

Tnsce/ Coffee with ice cream

Kaga mo-ip;rargcekn / Irish Coffee

YAV / TEA

MapoxkkaHcbKut 3e1eHnit gavt / Moroccan Green Tea
Enitani gan B acoprumenri / Elite tea
3aBapHwit gant B acoprumenti / Tea of your choise

DpyKTOBUI HaTypaIbHMIL Yavt B acopTumenTi / Organic fruits tea of your choise

IITAMITAHCBKE / CHAMPAGNE

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

ITPVICTE BMUHO / SPARKLING WINE

Cava jaume serra semi seco, brut
Prosecco brut
Café de Paris litchi

BVIHA ITOBOKAJIBHO / DRAUGHT WINE

BTl / WHITE
Marengo brut
Lambrusko sparkling sweet
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Gewurztraminer
Riesling

YEPBOHI/ RED
Shiraz-Malbec
Chianti
Jardin du Roy Rouge

POJXXEBI/ROSE

Rose d'Anjou

*Iie cnenianpHa niHa Ha mismKy/There is a special price for a bottle

35-00
39-00
55-00
37-00

35-00
55-00
29-00

37-00

39-00
37-00
39-00
37-00
37-00
55-00
59-00
59-00
105-00

101/750 mn
2900-00
4100-00

550-00
790-00
650-00

100 mn 1o

39-00 197-00*
45-00 329-00*
415-00*

445-00*

825-00

555-00

415-00*
759-00*
375-00*

555-00

BIJII BUHA / WHITE WINE
DPAHIIISI / FRANCE
Reserve de L'aube
Gewurztraminer GrCru
ITAJIISI / ITALY
Soave Classico
YnJil/ CHILE
Chardonnay Reserva
IIOPTYTAJIISI / PORTUGAL

Gazela

HOBA 3EJTAHAIA / NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc

IPYy3Is1/ GEORGIA
Hwnaangani 6ie cyxe (Bagaroni) / Tsinandali dry white
(Badagoni)
ITipocmani Gine Hamiscyxe (Bagaroni) / Pirosmani white
semi-dry (Badagoni)
Ana3aHceKa [TosmHa 6ite HaniBcoronke (basaromi) /
Alazani valley white semi-sweet (Badagoni)

YKPATHA / UKRAINE
KobGseBo Reserve "Pucitinr cyxe Gise / Koblevo Reserve
Riesling dry white
YEPBOHI BHA / RED WINE

®PAHIILS / FRANCE

Syrah-Merlot Reserve
ITAJIIA / ITALY
Valpolicella
Amarone della Valpolicella
YW1l / CHILE
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva
IOPTYTAJIIA/ PORTUGAL
Grao Vasco Dao
I'Py3L1/ GEORGIA

Camnepasi ueppoHe cyxe (bagaroni) /Saperavi dry red
(Badagoni)
Kinnsmapayiti uepsone Hanisconopke (baparoni) /
Kindzmarauli red semi-sweet (Badagoni)
AnasaHcpKa I0/IMHa YepBoHe Haripcosoyike (baaromi) /
Alazani valley red semi-sweet (Badagoni)

YKPATHA / UKRAINE

KobGseBo Reserve "KaGepne" cyxe uepsone / Koblevo
Reserve Cabernet dry red

Ilisv B TpMBHIX
HOupexTop
TonoBHM Gyxraarep

Bepnar A.JL
Tponina I. FO.

395-00
1975-00

445-00

445-00

410-00

715-00

289-00

289-00

289-00

239-00

395-00

590-00
1590-00

425-00

455-00

299-00

399-00

299-00

239-00



